2024 Valley View Golf Schedule

January 6

January 13
January 20
January 27

February 3

February 10
February 17
February 19
February 24
February 26

March 2
March 9
March 16
March 23
March 30

April 6

April 8

April 13
April 14
April 20
April 27
April 29

May 4

May 6

May 11
May 13
May 18
May 25
May 27

Junel
June 8
June 10
June 15

Desert Pines
No play
Chimera
Legacy

Aliante

Club at Sunrise
Las Vegas Muni
Aliante
Chimera
Wildhorse

Aliante
Legacy
Wildhorse

No play
Boulder Creek

Club at Sunrise
Highland Falls

Inland Empire Annual

Boulder Creek
Aliante
Legacy

Palm Valley

Desert Mashie Annual

Chimera
Aliante
Palm Valley

Boulder City Muni
Primm Valley Lakes

Boulder Creek

Boulder City Muni

Highland Falls

Establivhed 1955

830am

10am
8am

930am
1030am
724am
9am
1030
930am

730am
TBD
730am

10am

930am

10am

910am

10am

945am

730am

930am

955am

830am
820am

9am

$65

$55
$55

$69
$49
$62
$65
$55
$60

$69
$65
$69
$70
$49
$65
$69
$65
$55
$69
$65

$49

$70

$65




June 22
June 24
June 29

July 6
July 8
July 13
July 20
July 22
July 27

August 3

August 10
August 12
August 17
August 24
August 26
August 31

September 7

September 14
September 21
September 28

October 5
October 7
October 12
October 19
October 26

November 2
November 9
November 11
November 16
November 23
November 30

December 7

December 14
December 21
December 28

WSGA Annual
Palm Valley 9am
Boulder Creek

Highland Falls 930am

Palm Valley 9am

Valley View Annual (Las Vegas Paiute Golf Resort)

Highland Falls 930am

Palm Valley 9am

Desert Trails Annual (tentative date)

Highland Falls 1030am

Palm Valley 10am

Arroyo Annual (tentative date)

Tri Club Annual (tentative date)

The “M” next to the tee time denotes Monthly play

***Times and dates are subject to change***

$65

$50

$50

S50

S50

$65

$65




